TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pacific®CSV
Cast Steel Valves
brands you trust.
www.cranecpe.comCrane ChemPharma & Energy
2 www.cranecpe.comCrane ChemPharma & Energy
Gate, Globe and Check Features and Benefits
Gate Valve Features include:

Pressure / Temperature Range
15www.cranecpe.com Crane ChemPharma & Energy
How To Order
SIZE
02 2" A GATE
2H 2.5" B GLOBE
03 3" C CHECK
04 4" D GATE with CE/PED
… E GLOBE with CE/PED
18 18" F CHECK with CE/PED
20 20"
24 24"
CLASS
1 150#
3 300#
6 600#
No.
A
D
E
F
G
?
B
H
K
L
No.
N/A
5
9
8
1
2
6
E
N
(1) 13% Chromium AISI Type 410 Stainless Steel. (3) Ni-Cr-Mo stainless steel in the AISI Type 316 category.
(2) Hard Facing is weld deposited Cobalt base alloy. (4) Ni-Cu Alloy. * Standard Offering
0 N/A (e.g. check valves) F Raised Face
H Handwheel W Butt Weld End
G Bevel Gear R Ring Type Joint
S Bare Stem
P Pneumatic Cylinder
E Electric Motor
OPERATOR
    8 to NACE MR0103
   12 to NACE MR0103
TYPE
MATERIAL
Monel®
A351 CF3 Stainless Steel (304L)
16 316/HF / 316/HF (3) (2) 316SS / Alloy 6 (both) 316 SS
A352 LCB Low Carbon Steel
A217 C12
A352 LCC
Monel® / Alloy 6
316 SS
A217 WC9
A217 C5
2 ¼ CR, 1 Mo
5% CR, ½ Mo
316SS / Alloy 6
Stem MaterialSeating Surfaces
A351 CF8M
A351 CF8
Stainless Steel (316)
Stainless Steel (304)
13 Cr / Alloy 6
VALVE ENDS
PACIFIC® API-600 CAST STEEL VALVES
A217 WC6
Material Classification